N o v~ w

Position

Assistant Superintendent Human
Resources

Assistant Superintendent's
Secretary

Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician

Human Resources Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary
Lawndale Elementary

Lawndale Elementary

Department

Personnel Office

Personnel Office

Personnel Office
Personnel Office
Personnel Office
Personnel Office

Personnel Office

Total Wages
$185,493

$79,038

$68,389
$66,297
$66,278
$63,955
$16,124



