	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Superintendent Human Resources		Lawndale Elementary	Personnel Office	\$185,493
2.	Assistant Superintendent's Secretary		Lawndale Elementary	Personnel Office	\$79,038
3.	Human Resources Technician		Lawndale Elementary	Personnel Office	\$68,389
4.	Human Resources Technician		Lawndale Elementary	Personnel Office	\$66,297
5.	Human Resources Technician		Lawndale Elementary	Personnel Office	\$66,278
6.	Human Resources Technician		Lawndale Elementary	Personnel Office	\$63,955
7.	Human Resources Technician		Lawndale Elementary	Personnel Office	\$16,124